
Day Date Time Location GM Home Team Away Team
Tuesday 06/28/22 7:00PM Fowler #2 1 Mustangs 10 vs 32 Dribble Drive

Wednesday 06/29/22 5:00PM Fowler #1 1 Big Shots 6 vs 26 Blues
Wednesday 06/29/22 5:00PM Fowler #2 1 Bulldogs 8 vs 33 Team Progress
Wednesday 06/29/22 6:00PM Fowler #1 1 Griffins 12 vs 23 Orange Crush
Wednesday 06/29/22 6:00PM Fowler #2 1 Huskies 30 vs 5 Dribble Dogs

Tuesday 07/05/22 7:00PM Fowler #2 2 Orange Crush vs Bulldogs
Wednesday 07/06/22 5:00PM Fowler #1 2 Team Progress vs Huskies
Wednesday 07/06/22 5:00PM Fowler #2 2 Dribble Dogs vs Big Shots
Wednesday 07/06/22 6:00PM Fowler #1 2 Dribble Drive vs Griffins
Wednesday 07/06/22 6:00PM Fowler #2 2 Blues vs Mustangs

Tuesday 07/12/22 7:00PM Fowler #2 3 Griffins vs Blues
Wednesday 07/13/22 5:00PM Fowler #1 3 Bulldogs vs Dribble Drive
Wednesday 07/13/22 5:00PM Fowler #2 3 Orange Crush vs Team Progress
Wednesday 07/13/22 6:00PM Fowler #1 3 Mustangs vs Dribble Dogs
Wednesday 07/13/22 6:00PM Fowler #2 3 Big Shots vs Huskies

Tuesday 07/19/22 7:00PM Fowler #2 4 Team Progress vs Big Shots
Wednesday 07/20/22 5:00PM Fowler #1 4 Huskies vs Mustangs
Wednesday 07/20/22 5:00PM Fowler #2 4 Dribble Dogs vs Griffins
Wednesday 07/20/22 6:00PM Fowler #1 4 Blues vs Bulldogs
Wednesday 07/20/22 6:00PM Fowler #2 4 Dribble Drive vs Orange Crush

Tuesday 07/26/22 7:00PM Fowler #2 5 Orange Crush vs Blues
Wednesday 07/27/22 5:00PM Fowler #1 5 Bulldogs vs Dribble Dogs
Wednesday 07/27/22 5:00PM Fowler #2 5 Griffins vs Huskies
Wednesday 07/27/22 6:00PM Fowler #1 5 Mustangs vs Big Shots
Wednesday 07/27/22 6:00PM Fowler #2 5 Dribble Drive vs Team Progress

Tuesday 08/02/22 7:00PM Fowler #2 6 Huskies vs Bulldogs
Wednesday 08/03/22 5:00PM Fowler #1 6 Dribble Dogs vs Orange Crush
Wednesday 08/03/22 5:00PM Fowler #2 6 Blues vs Dribble Drive
Wednesday 08/03/22 6:00PM Fowler #1 6 Team Progress vs Mustangs
Wednesday 08/03/22 6:00PM Fowler #2 6 Big Shots vs Griffins

Milford Recreation
10U Boys B Schedule



Tuesday 08/09/22 7:00PM Fowler #1 1 8th Seed vs 9th Seed
Tuesday 08/09/22 7:00PM Fowler #2 2 7th Seed vs 10th Seed

Wednesday 08/10/22 5:00PM Fowler #1 3 1st Seed vs Winner Game 1
Wednesday 08/10/22 5:00PM Fowler #2 4 4th Seed vs 5th Seed
Wednesday 08/10/22 6:00PM Fowler #1 5 2nd Seed vs Winner Game 2
Wednesday 08/10/22 6:00PM Fowler #2 6 3rd Seed vs 6th Seed

Tuesday 08/16/22 6:00PM Fowler #2 7 Winner Game 3 vs Winner Game 4
Tuesday 08/16/22 7:00PM Fowler #1 8 Winner Game 5 Winner Game 6

Friday 08/19/22 6:00PM Fowler #2 9 Winner Game 7 Winner Game 8

Playoffs

Semi Finals

Championship


